DATE

2/21

3/14

3/28

4/18

5/16

8/29

9/12

10/2

10/17

11/14

PRESENTED BY

2026 CARS TOUR WEST LIMITED LATE MODEL (LLM) SCHEDULE

TRACK

LAS VEGAS BULLRING

KEVIN HARVICK'S KERN RACEWAY

LAS VEGAS BULLRING

STOCKTON 99 SPEEDWAY

KEVIN HARVICK'S KERN RACEWAY

ALL AMERICAN SPEEDWAY

ORANGE SHOW SPEEDWAY

LAS VEGAS BULLRING

KEVIN HARVICK'S KERN RACEWAY

LAS VEGAS BULLRING

**Schedule Tentative, Subject to Change**

TRACK LENGTH

375 Ml

.500 Ml

375 Ml

.250 Ml

.500 Ml

333 Ml

.250 Mi

.375Ml

.500 Ml

375 Ml

RACE DISTANCE

100 LAPS

75 LAPS

100 LAPS

100 LAPS

75 LAPS

100 LAPS

100 LAPS

100 LAPS

100 LAPS

100 LAPS



